
Date Des Moines Oakleafs JV Varsity

Saturday, October 28, 2017 Quad Cities Blues 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Sunday, October 29, 2017 Quad Cities Blues 10:00 AM NOON

Saturday, November 4, 2017 at Dubuque Devils 7:00 PM 5:00 PM

Sunday, November 5, 2017 at Dubuque Devils 10:30 AM 8:30 AM

Saturday, November 11, 2017 Waterloo Warriors 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Sunday, November 12, 2017 Omaha Jr. Lancers 10:00 AM NOON

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 Des Moines Capitals 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, December 2, 2017 Lincoln Jr. Stars 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Sunday, December 3, 2017 Lincoln Jr. Stars 10:00 AM NOON

Saturday, December 9, 2017 at Sioux City Metros 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Sunday, December 10, 2017 at Sioux City Metros 10:00 AM NOON

Saturday, December 16, 2017 Omaha Jr. Lancers 5:15 PM 7:15 PM

Sunday, December 17, 2017 Waterloo Warriors 10:00 AM NOON

Thursday, December 21, 2017 at Des Moines Capitals 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday, January 5, 2018 at Mason City Mohawks 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Saturday, January 6, 2018 at Ames Little Cyclones 9:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday, January 12, 2018 at Des Moines Capitals 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, January 13, 2018 Mason City Mohawks 5:15 PM 7:15 PM

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 at Cedar Rapids Roughriders 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Ames Little Cyclones 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday, February 2, 2018 at Mason City Mohawks 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 at Cedar Rapids Roughriders 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, February 10, 2018 at Ames Little Cyclones 5:15 PM 3:15 PM

Thursday, February 15, 2018 Ames Little Cyclones 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, February 17, 2018 at Kansas City Jets 2:40 PM 4:40 PM

Sunday, February 18, 2018 at Kansas City Jets 9:20 AM 10:50 AM

Friday, February 23, 2018 Des Moines Capitals 6:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, February 24, 2018 Mason City Mohawks 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

HOME GAMES

AWAY GAMES

Des Moines Oak Leafs Game Schedule

2017-2018 Season 


